

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	I403185
Date:	5/9/2021
Batch:	1-5/6/2021

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 2.09%
Good Refusal %: 0.68%
Good Return + Refusal %: 2.77%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
63968		BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	APP012-PSQ50W 8 X 1		PAN HEAD SQUARE RECESS SCREW 8 X 1 WHITE (50/CTN)	\$2.51	\$5.02
2	2	ARTWF-8955-MBA		CONVERTER/CHARGER - MAIN BOARD ASSEMBLY ONLY - 55 AMP DC OUTPUT	\$147.62	\$295.24
1	1	BLUBX8848		WIRE KIT, 4 DIODES	\$59.71	\$59.71
2	2	CMC11633		RV WATER HEATER DRAIN PLUG KIT	\$6.04	\$12.08
3	3	CMC23303		1/2IN BACK-FLOW PREVENTER SKINPACK, LLC	\$4.90	\$14.70
3	3	CMC36153		BLOW OUT PLUG - BRASS	\$3.22	\$9.66
12	12	CMC39463		SEWER CAP W/HOSE CONNECTION, SKINPACK	\$2.34	\$28.08
4	4	CMC39812		RHINOFLEX WYE	\$9.98	\$39.92
9	9	CMC40033		REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT KIT POLAR WHITE	\$3.21	\$28.89
6	6	CMC40034		REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT CAP ONLY POLAR WHITE	\$2.52	\$15.12
4	4	CMC41529		TST BLUE ENZYME DROP-INS,10/BAG	\$6.24	\$24.96
4	4	CMC41556		TST MAX LAVENDER DROP-INS, 10/BAG (E)	\$7.15	\$28.60
2	2	CMC41600		TST HIBISCUS BREEZE DROP-INS, 15/BAG (E)	\$9.29	\$18.58
3	3	CMC43623		RV BROOM AND DUSTPAN, BILINGUAL	\$9.68	\$29.04
1	1	CUR16902		16125 SERVICE KIT 2	\$10.27	\$10.27

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
63968	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
6	6	CUR40066		PACKAGED HITCH BALL6K 2IN X 1IN X 2 1/8IN	\$8.05	\$48.30
1	1	CUR51180		ECHO WIRELESS BRAKE CONTROL-PLUG&PLAY INSTALL BETWEEN VEHICLE-TRAILER 7 WAY CONNECTION	\$165.95	\$165.95
72	72	DCR505LSW-1		DICOR H.A.P.S. FREE LAP SEALANT - WHITE - CONTAINS NO HAZARDOUS AIR POLLUTANTS	\$5.40	\$388.80
1	1	DOM801250		FAN-TASTIC VENT FAN-TASTIC 12V VENT - 1250	\$154.81 *	\$154.81
1	1	DOM807350		FAN-TASTIC VENT FAN-TASTIC VENT W/ DIGITAL WIRELESS REMOTE - 7350	\$274.33	\$274.33
1	1	DOMK1060-81		GARNISH KIT - 6IN WITH SCREWS	\$10.97	\$10.97
3	3	FRNFOS07TASF		SINGLE CAMERA SYSTEM W/7IN TOUCH SCREEN DISPLAY	\$479.14	\$1,437.42
1	1	SCPEHS-103-R		PARK MODEL TRAILER STEP 7IN RISE 9IN RUN TOTAL HEIGHT 28IN	\$235.77	\$235.77
2	2	SHR255-313		TWIST-ON STRAINER 1/2IN NPSM-MALE PIPE INLET, 1/2IN NPSM-FEMALE OUTLET	\$6.70	\$13.40
2	2	SHR4008-101-E65		REVOLUTION 12 VDC FRESH WATER PUMP 12 VDC, 3 GPM, 55 PSI, 1/2IN NPSM-MALE PORTS, BY-PASS	\$77.50	\$155.00
6	6	VLPT1029-2		TERMINATION ADAPTER, 3IN BAYONET X 3IN HUB	\$1.92	\$11.52

Subtotal	\$3,516.14
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$3,526.09

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003470251 Applied - Check 037883	\$3,307.19
CREDIT000000078712 Applied	\$218.90

Amount Remaining \$0.00